
３条拒絶通知後登録となった商標（指定商品：口紅）

No. イメージ 商　標
出願
種別

付加
情報

法 分　類
登録番号
登録日

出願番号
出願日

最終処分記事
審査
条文

審判
条文

1 通常
色彩
図形

Z

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 09 11 12 14
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

38 39 40 41 42

国0763249
2003/08/15

登2000/10/19
設定登録 11,30

2 通常
色彩
図形
立体

Z 03
国0773321
2003/09/05

登2001/12/18
設定登録 33

3 優先
色彩
図形
立体

Z 03
4674031

2003/05/23
H11-095754
1999/10/22

30,63 S00

4 優先
色彩
図形
立体

Z 03
4674032

2003/05/23
H11-095755
1999/10/22

30,63 S00

5 優先 図形 Y 03 18 25
4768515

2004/04/30
2002-038727
2002/05/13

30,63

6 §ＢＥＲＬ！Ｎ 通常 Y 03 09 14 18 25 42
国0783587
2005/07/15

登2002/03/04
設定登録 33,51

7 §ｃｈ∞Ｃｈａｍｐ　ｄｅ　Ｈｅｒｂｅ 通常 図形 Y 03 35
4929648

2006/02/17
2005-056205
2005/06/21

32

8
§ｃｈ∞Ｃｈａｍｐ　ｄｅ　Ｈｅｒｂｅ＼シャン・ド・
エルブ

通常 図形 Y 03 35
4929647

2006/02/17
2005-056204
2005/06/21

32

9 ＡＲＴＨＵＲ　ＡＮＤ　ＴＨＥ　ＭＩＮＩＭＯＹＳ 通常 標準 Y
03 09 12 16 18 21 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 32 41 42
国0834287
2006/03/10

登2004/05/07
設定登録 11,33

10 ＣＯＬＯＲ　Ｎ’ＦＩＸ 通常 Z 03
国0752866
2002/06/21

登2001/01/12
設定登録 23

11 Ｆ．Ｃ．Ｉｎｔｅｒｎａｚｉｏｎａｌｅ 通常 Y
03 09 14 16 18 20 21 24 25 26 27

28 34 38 39 41 43
国0805493
2006/10/06

登2003/02/11
設定登録 11,36

12 Ｉ．Ｄ．＼アイディー 通常 Y 03
4901376

2005/10/14
2004-087346
2004/09/09

30

13 ＪＵＩＣＹ　ＲＯＵＧＥ 通常 Y 03
国0795331
2007/01/05

登2002/12/11
設定登録 33,56

14 Ｎｏｌｉｔａ＼ノリータ 通常 Y 03 09 14 18
4969336

2006/07/14
2004-009869
2004/02/05

30 S00

15
ＰＯＴＥＮＴ　ＬＩＰＳＴＩＣＫ＼ポテントリップス
ティック

通常 Z 03
4320307

1999/10/01
H10-025760
1998/03/30

31

16 ｂｐ 通常
色彩
図形

Z

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 09 11 12 14
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37

38 39 40 41 42

国0763205
2003/04/04

登2000/10/19
設定登録 11,30

17 ｉ．ｄ． 通常 Y 03
4901375

2005/10/14
2004-087345
2004/09/09

30

18 セコイア＼ＳＥＱＵＯＩＡ 通常 0 03
4138358

1998/04/24
H08-073794
1996/07/05

31

19 私を、枯らさない。 通常 標準 Y 03
5017428

2007/01/12
2006-006844
2006/01/30

30
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